OHSAA Southwest District XC Championships- Cedarville
Cedarville

Race 6 - Div 1 Boys - 5K
10/23/2021 - 3:45 pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

64 Q 1:2049 1610 513 1:15 2-8-12-17-25-38-66 2-8-12-17-25-38-66

100 Q 1:221:01 16:13 513 150 3-4-11-27-55-67-94 3-4-11-27-55-67-94

113 Q 1:2210 16:26 518 1:08 5-15-24-32-37-42-47 5-15-24-32-37-42-47
4 ’-‘% Troy 144 Q 12316 1640 522 053 13-20-26-31-54-62-100 13-20-26-31-54-62-100
5 4B Beavercreek 157 Q 1:22312 16:39 522 1:24 6-10-36-48-57-85-110 6-10-36-48-57-85-110
6 1@[’. Talawanda 160 Q 1:2247 16:34 520 207 1-9-33-49-68-73-90 1-9-33-49-68-73-90
7 <M Fairmont 225 Q 1:24:37 1656 527 1:29 7-44-51-60-63-84-101 7-44-51-60-63-84-101
8 " Tippecanoe 232 Q 1:225:09 17:02 529 0:28 35-41-45-53-58-64-105 35-41-45-53-58-64-105
9 Lebanon 241 1:25:47 17.04 530 0:51 22-43-52-59-65-72-79 22-43-52-59-65-72-79
10 W Wayne 279 1:25:57 1712 5:32  1:18 16-29-69-82-83-134-138 16-29-69-82-83-134-138
1 Piqua 316 1:26:45 1721 536 1:42 19-40-74-81-102-108-109 19-40-74-81-102-108-109
12 ﬁ Bellefontaine 342 1:27:22 1729 538 1:16 30-70-71-80-91-135-137 30-70-71-80-91-135-137
13 @ Northmont 359 1:27:49 17:34 540 1:50 23-50-87-92-107-118-119 23-50-87-92-107-118-119
14 \?ff Bellbrook 373 1:27:54  17:35 540 1:17 34-61-88-93-97-99-104 34-61-88-93-97-99-104
15 ‘v‘ Middletown 409 1:30:25 18:05 550 4:14 14-39-95-115-148-149 14-39-95-115-146-147
16 Tecumseh 439 1:31:18 1816  5:53 4:18  18-46-106-121-150-162-163 18-46-106-121-148-159-160
17 % Franklin 476 1:31:04 1813 552 2:36  21-86-117-124-128-130-133 21-86-117-124-128-130-133
18 <« Greenville 481 1:30:36  18:08 5:50 1:.01  75-76-103-111-116-129-140 75-76-103-111-116-129-140
19 7 Butler 484 1:30:51 1811 551 1:39  56-78-113-114-123-136-156 56-78-113-114-123-136-153
20 Sidney 546 1:32:13 1827 557 1:05  89-98-112-122-125-131-132 89-98-112-122-125-131-132
21 . Wilmington 581 1:36:30  19:18  6:13 442  28-126-127-146-158-159-165  28-126-127-145-155-156-162
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Race 6 - Div 1 Boys - 5K
10/23/2021 - 3:45 pm

Team Results

Team  Runner

Place Team Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
22 %\i& Fairborn 654 1:38:35 1943 621 3:52  96-120-139-143-160-169-170 96-120-139-142-157-166-167
709 1:51:16 22116 7:10 10:36 77-141-161-166-174 77-141-158-163-170

749 1:44:13 20:51 6:43 0:54  144-151-153-154-157-164-171 143-149-151-152-154-161-168

792 1:54:03 2249 7:21 504 145-152-167-168-172-175 144-150-164-165-169-171
41:34 20147 642 147-155 2 Runners
€ 20:10 20110 6:30 142 1 Runner
DNP , Belmont 26:11 26111 8:26 173 1 Runner

HmishTining

Page 2/5 10/25/2021 4:32pm




Place Name
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Kiefer Bell
Connor Boring
Seth Elking
Innocent Ntwali
Keegan Freyhof
Keegan Souhan
Dillon Wooten
Tyler Job

Logan Murray
Nathan Massie
Aaron Schwieterman
Quinn Anderson
Braden Coate
Noah Locke
Cole Zender
Patrick Statzer
Eric Bucher
Preston Jackson
Noah Burgh
Matthew Spayde
Chris Bond
Jacob Fleig

Max Loudenslager
Trey Maenle
Owen Ralston
Will Schaefer
Noah Engel
Trevor Billingsley
Mason Wolpert
Gavin Wilson
Gavin Hutchinson
Justin Creamer
Luke West Poley
Mikuya Ford
Dylan Taylor
Tyler Fecher
Ethan liams
Jacob Spaulding
Curtis Fowler
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Race 6 - Div 1 Boys - 5K
10/23/2021 - 3:45 pm

Results

Place Name

Team
Talawanda
Centerville
Miamisburg
Miamisburg
Springboro

Beavercreek
Fairmont
Centerville
Talawanda
Beavercreek
Miamisburg
Centerville
Troy
Middletown
Springboro
Wayne
Centerville
Tecumseh
Piqua
Troy
Franklin
Lebanon
Northmont
Springboro
Centerville
Troy
Miamisburg
Wilmington
Wayne
Bellefontaine
Troy
Springboro
Talawanda
Bellbrook
Tippecanoe
Beavercreek
Springboro
Centerville
Middletown

Individual
Time  Points
15204 1 T
15209 2 T
15223 3 T
15302 4 T
15:41.1 5 T
15509 6 T
15532 7 T
16:090 8 T
16:116 9 T
16:143 10 T
16:171 11 T
16:184 12 T
16:19.3 13 T
16:221.0 14 |
16:248 15 T
16:25.3 16 |
16:253 17 T
16:25.7 18 |
16:26.4 19 |
16270 20 T
16:30.0 21 |
16:320 22 |
16:321 23 |
16335 24 T
16:352 25 T
16375 26 T
16:388 27 T
16:39.0 28 |
16:39.1 29 |
16:39.5 30 |
16:399 31 T
16:408 32 T
16:419 33 T
16:459 34
16:480 35 T
16:482 36 T
16:489 37 T
16:51.2 38 T
16:51.4

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77

Nolan Campbell
Ben Prenger
Miciah Smith
Nate Cochran
Angelo Apiado
Ben Brunswick
Parker Jackson
Jayson Swezey
Ved Patel

Eliot Berberich
Lukas Rieben
Trevor Grogan
Nick Armantrout
Ben Huber

Kyle McCord
Kassam Madmouj
Eric Davis
Andrew Woodard
Will Hept

Kyle Purdy
Jacob Denault
Zach Shore
Luke Plaisier
Gavin Hall

Kalib Tolle
Jackson Taylor
Neil Ammer
Gabe Moharter
Bryson Fears
Michael Cole
Gannon Purcell
Tony Stewart
Joseph Palmer
Maddox Burns
Paul Hinds
Luke D Rammel
Seth Shaffer
Lucas Eisele
Oliver Hendricks
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Grade

12
12
10
9
1
12
10
11
12
1
1
1
12
12
1
12
1
12

12
1

Team
Piqua
Tippecanoe
Springboro
Lebanon
Fairmont
Tippecanoe
Tecumseh
Springboro
Beavercreek
Talawanda
Northmont
Fairmont
Lebanon
Tippecanoe
Troy
Miamisburg
Butler
Beavercreek
Tippecanoe
Lebanon
Fairmont
Bellbrook
Troy
Fairmont
Tippecanoe
Lebanon
Centerville
Miamisburg
Talawanda
Wayne
Bellefontaine
Bellefontaine
Lebanon
Talawanda
Piqua
Greenville
Greenville
West Carrollton
Butler

Time  Points
16:53.3 40
16:55.2 41
16:55.2 42
16:56.8 43
16:57.0 44
16:58.2 45
16:586 46
17:.00.8 47
17.043 48
17.05.9 49
17.08.3 50
17.084 51
17.086 52
17114 53
17121 54
17121 55
17134 56
17141 57
17155 58
17159 59
17164 60
17172 61
17174 62
17:21.3 63
17219 64
17.230 65
17:23.7 66
17:243 67
17.264 68
17:27.9 69
17.324 70
17:331 71
17:341 72
17:348 73
17:354 74
17:376 75
17:381 76
17402 77
17405 78
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Race 6 - Div 1 Boys - 5K
10/23/2021 - 3:45 pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
79  Aaron Swift 11 Lebanon 17:40.7 79 118 Jack Bradley 10 Northmont 18:444 118
80 Marcell Collins 1 Bellefontaine 17:412 80 119 Joshua Costello 12 Northmont 18445 119
81 Ty Pettus 9 Piqua 17415 81 120 Sam Steck 12 Fairborn 18:46.9 120
82 Saylor Wood 12 Wayne 17422 82 121 Andrew McPeek 12 Tecumseh 18:50.3 121
83 Vance Dougherty 9 Wayne 17424 83 122 Simon Blackford 9 Sidney 18:50.5 122
84 Brady Turner 11 Fairmont 17454 84 T 123 Harry Lian 12 Butler 18:51.6 123
85 Hayden Randolph 1 Beavercreek 17468 85 T 124 Hudson Black 12 Franklin 18:53.8 124
86 Carter Black 10 Franklin 17496 86 125 Braxton Brewer 10 Sidney 18:58.2 125
87 Daron Porter 10 Northmont 17499 87 126 Henry Hildebrandt 1 Wilmington 18:58.6 126
88 Isaac Lefeld 12 Bellbrook 17:505 88 127 Conner Walters 10 Wilmington 18:59.8 127
89 Gavin Musser 11 Sidney 17:534 89 128 Tyler Bond 11 Franklin 19:05.5 128
90 Daryl Zazycki 12 Talawanda 17542 90 T 129 Carson Henry 10 Greenville 19:06.3 129
91 Patrick Donnelly 12 Bellefontaine 17:55.1 91 130 Cooper Cole 1" Franklin 19:07.1 130
92 Joe Costello 9 Northmont 17:56.1 92 131 Kyle McKinney 11 Sidney 191141 131
93 Tony Jiovani 12 Bellbrook 17:578 93 132 Takaho Shibahara 1" Sidney 19:146 132
94 Alex Knapp 12 Miamisburg 17582 94 T 133 Liam Acevedo 10 Franklin 19:159 133
95 Conner Mongar 10 Middletown 17:599 95 134 Kyle Powell 10 Wayne 19177 134
96 D.J. Ostrowske 10 Fairborn 18:024 96 135 Ollie Moreland 10 Bellefontaine 191182 135
97 Seth Gedeon 10 Bellbrook 18:026 97 136 Chaz Stiffler 10 Butler 19:195 136
98 Andrew Bonifas 1 Sidney 18:03.2 98 137 Seth Taylor 10 Bellefontaine 19219 137
99 Zachary Lopez 12 Bellbrook 18:035 99 138 Deandre Brown 12 Wayne 19:32.0 138
100 Cooper Gambrell 10 Troy 18:055 100 T 139 Sam Lingerfelft 12 Fairborn 19:345 139
101 Caden Sloan 1 Fairmont 18:.072 101 T 140 Ashton Shaffer 12 Greenville 19:38.9 140
102 Jesse Furman 12 Piqua 18:07.7 102 141 Jacob Hudepohl 12 West Carrollion ~ 20:01.7 141
103 Trey Rammel 9 Greenville 18:14.4 103 142 Konnor Weaver 10 Stebbins 20:09.5
104 Elliot Winkler 12 Bellbrook 18:15.9 104 143 Danny Curns 12 Fairborn 20:15.9 142
105 Allan Murray 12 Tippecanoe 18190 105 T 144 Richard Dellapina 1 Springfield 20:206 143
106 Perry Jackson 11 Tecumseh 18:19.8 106 145 Reed Scarborough 11 Xenia 20:30.5 144
107 Jackson Morgret 10 Northmont 18:221 107 146 Oliver McDermott 10 Wilmington 20:31.4 145
108 Simon Baker 10 Piqua 18:22.7 108 147 Joel Martin 12 Trotwood-Madison  20:33.8
109 Braden Holtvogt 9 Piqua 18:241 109 148 Jacob Castillo 1 Middletown 20:349 146
110 Elijah Calhoun 1 Beavercreek 18255 110 T 149 Nathan Culp 1 Middletown 20:37.7 147
111 Aiden Dispennette 10 Greenville 18:275 111 150 Tate Ehlinger 9 Tecumseh 20429 148
112 Garrett Guinther 9 Sidney 18:27.7 112 151 Peter Dellapina 10 Springfield 201443 149
113 Lucas Vieth 12 Butler 18:288 113 152 Austin Schubert 12 Xenia 20:54.5 150
114 Korey Snyder 9 Butler 18:36.2 114 153 Avion May 11 Springfield 20:55.0 151
115 Alex Larin 10 Middletown 18:371 115 154 Andrew Rupp Jr. 10 Springfield 20:58.5 152
116 Luke F Rammel 11 Greenville 18:37.8 116 155 Izsak Lowe 12 Trotwood-Madison  20:59.6
117 Austin Hitte 10 Franklin 18:44.2 117 6 Ryan Lian 10 Butler 21105 153
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Place Name

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Tryston Lowell

Tony Wilens-Mabry

Brandon Walters
Tristan Gulley
Vinny Jensvold
Winston Zheng
Seth Monroe
Ben Oehlers
Aiden Matheney
Kyle Burr
Xavier Feathers
Gary Dewitt
Brodi Smith
William Davis
Deland McCoy
Quinton Stanley
Taha Hamid
Lehi Wickstrom

Thomas Wassom
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Grade
12
12
12
11
09
10

9
10
10
09
11
10
10
10

Race 6 - Div 1 Boys - 5K

Team
Springfield
Wilmington
Wilmington

Fairborn
West Carrollton
Tecumseh
Tecumseh
Springfield
Wilmington
West Carrollton
Xenia
Xenia
Fairborn
Fairborn
Springfield
Xenia
Belmont
West Carrollton

Individual

Time  Points
211140 154
21:20.7 155
21:425 156
21:544 157
22:08.7 158
22243 159
22:25.7 160
22:324 161
23:.071 162
23:09.6 163
23:31.7 164
23:32.3 165
23472 166
23:49.2 167
23:54.7 168
25:33.8 169
26:10.7
28:15.3 170
28:32.2 171

Xenia

10/23/2021 - 3:45 pm

Results
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